
4 Year Old Amateur: 1st go
Southern Cutting Horse Futurity: 10/26/23

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 A,AG,AC QUITE CASH TIFFANY STERNFELS TIFFANY STERNFELS

2 INT,LTD WOOD SHE REYCE REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

3 INT,IS TALKIN CAT MARK SENN MARK SENN

4 INT FINE CUT LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

5 A,AS CARMEN VON TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

6 INT,IS OH LOLLIE LOLLIE TRIPLE CREST FARM DENISE LINEBERRY

7 A TAKE IT EZ RODGER CLARK CHISHOLM CLARK

8 INT,IG RIDER ON THE SKY HART FARMS SOUTH WENDY L HART

9 A,INT,AG,IG LITTLE REBEL YELL WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

10 A,AS SUEN AS POSSIBLE STEVEN MARCELLO STEVEN MARCELLO

11 A SOO SHEZ SMOOTH GREG THAGGARD GREG THAGGARD

12 A SIMMER DOWNN SCOTT BROWN LAURA BROWN

13 A,AS,AC FEELIN GOOD AS HAL TIM MAY TIM MAY

Set 2

14 INT IM MOVIN ON SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR. SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR.

15 INT,IS SUEN AS POSSIBLE STEVEN MARCELLO STEVEN MARCELLO

16 A,AS RECKLESS REBEL MARK SENN MARK SENN

17 A CLG SANSLINGER JEFF BYARS JEFF BYARS

18 LTD,LG,LS CROSSFIREE STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY

19 A CHEMICAL REACTION JAMES VAUGHAN , JR. JODIE VAUGHAN

20 A,AS TALKIN CAT MARK SENN MARK SENN

21 A,INT KATZ IN A CRADLE STEVEN MARCELLO STEVEN MARCELLO

22 INT SOO SHEZ SMOOTH GREG THAGGARD GREG THAGGARD

23 A,INT HASHTAG MY GIRL WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

24 A KIT KANDUIT BRUCE RICHERSON BRUCE RICHERSON

25 INT TAKE IT EZ RODGER CLARK CHISHOLM CLARK

26 A REBEL FOR KICKS JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE MADISON MCGEE

27 A,INT,AG,AS,I
G,IS

DOWNTOWN ROYALTY BARNWELL RAMSEY BARNWELL RAMSEY

Set 3

28 INT WOWW HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

29 INT CLG SANSLINGER JEFF BYARS JEFF BYARS

30 A ALITTLE MO TIME PITTMAN T TURNER PITTMAN T TURNER

31 INT,IG ROYALTY BY CHANCE CAREY HUMPHREY CAREY HUMPHREY
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32 INT,LTD BEBE REXA REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

33 INT,IG TEZLA WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

34 A,INT TUFF TUESDAY JASON WHITAKER JASON WHITAKER

35 INT SIMMER DOWNN SCOTT BROWN LAURA DELAY BROWN

36 A FINE CUT LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

37 LTD HIGH STYLIN MERADA KEVIN HERZKE KEVIN HERZKE

38 INT KIT KANDUIT BRUCE RICHERSON BRUCE RICHERSON

39 INT DONT STOP THE PLAY CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

40 A,INT,LTD,AG
,IG,LG

NRR COLES CATNIP TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL

41 A SMOOTH TALKIN JOYCE RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS

Set 4

42 A,INT PLAYIN THE SLOTS JAMES E HOOPER LEWIS J BYARS

43 INT,IG,IS CROSSFIREE STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY

44 A,AG RIDER ON THE SKY HART FARMS SOUTH WENDY L HART

45 LTD WOWW HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

46 A,AG TEZLA WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

47 INT,LTD KRICKETS JARED TAPP JARED TAPP

48 A WOOD SHE REYCE REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

49 A,INT MORIA N TIME KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE

50 A,AC FLYING WITH GRACE KRIS L POTTS KRIS L POTTS

51 A,AG METELE MAN CHASE LACKEY CHASE LACKEY

52 A DONT STOP THE PLAY CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

53 A,AG HASHTAGS PEPTO THOMAS JORDAN VAUGHN THOMAS JORDAN VAUGHN

54 A,INT,AS,IS GHOST PEPPERZ JERRY W YELVERTON JERRY W YELVERTON

55 A BEBE REXA REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

Set 5

56 A,INT,AG,IG SMACDIABLO TONY SMITH TONY SMITH

57 INT,IS,IC FEELIN GOOD AS HAL TIM MAY TIM MAY

58 INT HIGH STYLIN MERADA KEVIN HERZKE KEVIN HERZKE

59 INT,LTD,IC,LC FLYING WITH GRACE KRIS L POTTS KRIS L POTTS

60 A,INT RONALD REYGAN ROBERT C COLLINS MADELINE NIX

61 INT CHEMICAL REACTION JAMES VAUGHAN , JR. JODIE VAUGHAN

62 INT,IS RECKLESS REBEL MARK SENN MARK SENN

63 INT ALITTLE MO TIME PITTMAN T TURNER PITTMAN T TURNER
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64 A,INT,AS,IS,A
G,IG

PLAYFUL METELES CAT BARNWELL RAMSEY BARNWELL RAMSEY

65 INT,LTD REBEL FOR KICKS JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE MADISON MCGEE

66 A,AG ROYALTY BY CHANCE CAREY HUMPHREY CAREY HUMPHREY

67 A,AS IM MOVIN ON SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR. SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR.

68 INT,IG METELE MAN CHASE LACKEY CHASE LACKEY

69 INT,IS CARMEN VON TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

Subclass Key: A: Amateur • INT: INT Amateur • LTD: LTD Amateur • AG: AMA Gelding • AS: AMA Senior • IG: INT Gelding • IS: INT Senior • 
LG: LTD Gelding • LS: LTD Senior • AC: AMA Chrome Cash • IC: INT Chrome Cash • LC: LTD Chrome Cash
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